SB20W/25W & SB20B/25B - STEEL SPACER BAR SADDLES
OTHER ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONOTHER ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Description:
White and Black powder coated Steel Spacer
Bar Saddle.
Material:
Steel Powder Coated
Additional Notes:
• Complies to BS7671: 3
• Helps prevent cable collapse
• Available for 20mm or 25mm diameter tube
• Colour compliments most PVC Conduit
Code Height Width Length
SB20W 27mm 23mm 57mm
SB25W 32mm 23mm 62mm
SB20B 27mm 23mm 57mm
SB20W 32mm 23mm 62mm
PHONE: +44 (0)1384 824 100 FAX: +44 (0)1384 825 077
FIXINGS, FASTENERS & ACCESSORIES FOR THE ELECTRICAL WHOLESALER
EMAIL: sales@Deligo.co.uk PHONE: +44 (0)1384 824 100 FAX: +44 (0)1384 825 077
Deligo Ltd. 2019 - This document is provided to the public for information purposes only and is subjected to change without notice. Deligo Ltd make no promise of the document keeping the information contained within.
SB20W/ SB20B